
NEW BUSINESS 
CASE STATUS & FORMS

Application submissions:*
amn_nb@newyorklife.com

Team email and forms requests:
amn_retail_team@newyorklife.com

David Payne, Manager
(888) 695-4748; ext. 2664091
david_payne@newyorklife.com

Nicole Brewer, Concierge
(888) 695-4748; ext. 2664118
nicole_a_brewer@newyorklife.com

Doug Warner, Concierge
(888) 695-4748; ext. 2664156
doug_warner@newyorklife.com

Audra Becker
(888) 695-4748; ext. 2664108
audra_e_becker@newyorklife.com

Valerie Richardson 
(888) 695-4748; ext. 2664001
valerie_a_richardson@newyorklife.com

Cynthia Rideau
(888) 695-4748; ext. 2664167
crideau@nyl.com

Lisa Robinson
(888) 695-4748; ext. 2664047
lisa_robinson@newyorklife.com

UNDERWRITING TEAM

Joseph Colangelo
(212) 576-3470
joseph_colangelo@newyorklife.com

Thomas R. Gross, FALU, FLMI
(212) 576-7160
thomas_r_gross@newyorklife.com

Jimmy Harrold
(913) 906-4112
jimmy_l_harrold@newyorklife.com

Terry McKenna
(212) 576-7475
terencemckenna@newyorklife.com

*Request secure email encryption prior to 
submission

COMPENSATION

Mike Chermok, CLU, ChFC, FLMI
(888) 695-4748; ext. 2664068
michael_chermok@newyorklife.com

Alexandra Grimes
(888) 695-4748; ext. 2664014
agrimes@nyl.com

Ron Goetz
(888) 695-4748; ext.  2664516
ron_goetz@newyorklife.com

LICENSING & CONTRACTING

Contracts, Appointments, & Renewals
(866) 695-3218
nylamn_lc@newyorklife.com

CEAVUL POLICY OWNER SERVICE

(888) 695-4748
nylamn_service@newyorklife.com

11400 Tomahawk Creek Parkway,
Suite 200
Leawood, KS 66211

AMN POLICY OWNER SERVICE

(866) 695-3289
Jayson Ross; Option 1
April Son: Option 2
Jessica Thomas: Option 3
Fax: (866) 817-7023
amnsc@newyorklife.com

AMN Service Center
P.O. Box 922, NY, NY 10159

MAILING ADDRESS & FAX
New York Life Advanced Markets Network
11400 Tomahawk Creek Parkway
Suite 200
Leawood, KS  66211

(888) 695-4748
Fax: (913) 906-4077 (General)
Fax: (913) 906-4093 (New Bus.)
http://www.newyorklife.com/amn

For Broker Use Only.  AR0946.082018 (As of  08/2018)

Richard Blaser, JD, LLM, CLU, ChFC
Regional Corporate Vice President
Direct: (913) 906-4021
Cell: (860) 883-7833
Fax: (212) 576-5511
richard_blaser@newyorklife.com

Jeff Trower
Direct : (913) 906-4004
Toll free: (888) 695-4748; ext.  2664004
jeffrey_a_trower@newyorklife.com

SALES TEAM INTERNAL SALES SUPPORT TEAM

Jack Cima, CLU, ChFC
Regional Corporate Vice President
Direct: (913) 906-4532
Cell: (913) 486-4913
Fax: (858) 451-9302
jack_cima@newyorklife.com

Kerry Matson
Direct : (913) 906-4008
Toll free: (888) 695-4748; ext.  2664008
kerry_e_matson@newyorklife.com

Jamuna Kennedy, CLU
Regional Corporate Vice President
Direct: (913) 906-4056
Cell: 248-421-0607
jamuna_kennedy@newyorklife.com

Kevin Harriman
Direct : (913) 906-4084
Toll free: (888) 695-4748; ext.  2664084
kevin_p_Harriman@newyorklife.com

Bradley Peterson, CLU
Regional Corporate Vice President
Direct: (913) 906-4050
Cell: 614-345-8188
brad_peterson@newyorklife.com

Kevin Harriman
Direct : (913) 906-4084
Toll free: (888) 695-4748; ext.  2664084
kevin_p_Harriman@newyorklife.com

Scott Long, CLU, ChFC
Corporate Vice President, Head of Retail Sales
Direct (212) 576-6728
scott_long@newyorklife.com

Tracie Grafke
Corporate Vice President, Internal Sales 
Support
Direct: (913) 906-4099
tracie_grafke@newyorklife.com

Brad

Jack

Jamuna

Rick
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